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12
38
26
29
19
17
14
28
20
34
15
21
18
22
39
27
31
35
13
11
30
37

nome staffetta

luogo
data

ATLETA 1

Dennis Pieri
Zamaro Maurizio
Villani Gerardo
Picco Roberto
Tonetto Antonio
Coceano Francesco
Bertoldi Marco
Cettolo Claudio
Puntil Ermes
Petrussa Paolo
Urbon Cristiano
Peressutti Fabio
Boatto Romano
Pischiutta Edi
Grassi Fabio
Tomat Manfredi
Moretto Valiano
Tomat Renato
Bosco Vittorio
Rossi Giovanni
Martinis Dino
Tomat Ezio
SKOCA) Gianni

M/F

3° STAFFETTA ALPINA DI GRONUMBERGO

PURGESSIMO
04/09/10

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE-MISTA

ATLETA 2

De Reggi Dario
Babich Fulvio
Panasci Daniele
Barberio Mauro
Toso lvan

Tonini Paolo
Bortolin Bruno
Bellini Stefano
Dessi Lucio
Pontoni Paolo
Lena Nicola

De Luca Roberto
Cantarutti Maurizio
Patriarca Massimo
Boatto Odillo
Bardus Tiziano
Benati Fabio
Mauro Luigi
Sorri Riccardo
Scalas Bruno
Bertoldi Alberto
Polo Gianni
Bertoldi Paolo

ATLETA 3

Morassut Cesare
Poiana Ezio

Maion Michele
Micoli Francesco
Muccin Alessandro
Nonino Mattia
Toso Francesco
Niemiz Marco
Pittin Michele
Cozzarolo Lorenzo
Marchiol Andrea
Cont Mauro
Gnesutta Guerrino
Morettin Giuseppe
Petris Silvio
Busolini Bruno

Franceschinis Rosano

Fabris Guido
Moretton Gelindo
Del Negro Aldo
Fanin Armando
Fior Flavio

Moro Giada

ELABORAZIONE CLASSIFICHE : GGG CSI UDINE

SOCIETA FOR

Aldo Moro

lalmicco

GSA Natisone
Aquile Friulane
D.L.F. UDINE
Tremendi Run
Olimpia Terenzano
Tremendi Run
A.S.D. Piani di Vas
GSA Pulfero

NIU TEAM

A.P. Tricesimo

Pol. Trattoria Friuli
A Piore

Pol. Trattoria Friuli
Tremendi Run
Olimpia Terenzano
D.L.F. UDINE B
NIU TEAM

Mista

Olimpia Terenzano
A.S.D. Piani di Vas
Atletica Buia

0.17.08
0.17.10
0.19.09
0.18.00
0.20.39
0.18.30
0.18.52
0.18.37
0.20.19
0.20.00
0.19.17
0.21.17
0.19.51
0.19.43
0.19.28
0.20.58
0.21.28
0.20.56
0.23.27
0.25.31
0.22.47
0.23.09
0.19.46

0.16.21
0.17.23
0.17.11
0.18.12
0.16.54
0.18.45
0.18.24
0.18.30
0.20.37
0.20.01
0.20.24
0.21.48
0.22.01
0.21.29
0.24.01
0.21.39
0.22.03
0.22.29
0.22.55
0.22.32
0.23.00
0.23.26
0.20.31

0.16.24
0.18.01
0.16.50
0.19.00
0.18.02
0.18.41
0.18.44
0.21.31
0.18.12
0.20.19
0.20.58
0.19.13
0.21.00
0.21.43
0.20.51
0.21.53
0.21.32
0.22.12
0.21.49
0.20.11
0.23.41
0.24.14
0.33.45

0.33.29
0.34.33
0.36.20
0.36.12
0.37.33
0.37.15
0.37.16
0.37.07
0.40.56
0.40.01
0.39.41
0.43.05
0.41.52
0.41.12
0.43.29
0.42.37
0.43.31
0.43.25
0.46.22
0.48.03
0.45.47
0.46.35
0.40.17

1"FRAZ CL1 2*"FRAZ CL2 3*"FRAZ CL3 II°PASS ARRIVO

0.49.53
0.52.34
0.53.10
0.55.12
0.55.35
0.55.56
0.56.00
0.58.38
0.59.08
1.00.20
1.00.39
1.02.18
1.02.52
1.02.55
1.04.20
1.04.30
1.05.03
1.05.37
1.08.11
1.08.14
1.09.28
1.10.49
1.14.02



CLS PET
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luogo
data

ATLETA 1

Trevisan Chiara
Snidaro Emanuela
Bucovaz Orietta
Pozzi Claudia

M/F

3° STAFFETTA ALPINA DI GRONUMBERGO

PURGESSIMO
04/09/10

CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE

ATLETA 2 M/F,

De Sario Katia
Buffolin Paola
Gorgone Stefania
De Pieri Marina

Bearzotto Catherine Canalaz Belinda
Zandigiacomo MargheMarcolini Clarissa

Palmieri Alessandra

Gremese Marinella

ATLETA 3 MI/F. SOCIETA FOR

Cinca Elena Atletica Buia
Battazzoni Gianna  Olimpia Terenzano
Qualizza Federica G.S. NATISONE
Osualdini Milena CUS UDINE
Sebastianutto Anita NIU TEAM
Franceschinis Giulia oOlimpia Terenzano
Rodante Gabriella  G.S. NATISONE

ELABORAZIONE CLASSIFICHE : GGG CSI UDINE

1"FRAZ CL1 2*"FRAZ CL2 3*"FRAZ CL3 II°PASS ARRIVO

0.19.52
0.22.01
0.23.04
0.23.35
0.25.46
0.25.37
0.24.41

0.20.51
0.22.30
0.24.10
0.25.15
0.23.51
0.25.42
0.28.56

0.18.54
0.23.01
0.21.03
0.25.40
0.25.41
0.25.41
0.24.02

0.40.43
0.44.31
0.47.14
0.48.50
0.49.37
0.51.19
0.53.37

0.59.37
1.07.32
1.08.17
1.14.30
1.15.18
1.17.00
1.17.39



ELABORAZIONE CLASSIFICHE : GGG CSI UDINE
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